
                            Advent Celebration 2019           Paul Hoskins  Celebración del Adviento 2019      Paul Hoskins 
Week 1 –  Prophets 

Hope: Expectations of a Coming Messiah 
Sunday, December 1  2 Samuel 7:8-29 
Monday, December 2  Psalm 2 
     (See also Acts 4:25-27 & Rev. 12:5, 19:15) 
Tuesday, December 3  Psalm 89:1-29 
Wednesday, December 4  Psalm 89:30-52 
Thursday, December 5  Ezekiel 34:23-31 
Friday, December 6  Ezekiel 37:24-28 

 Note:  These Ezekiel passages, written after  the 
 death of King David, look forward to the 
 coming of a new king in the line of David (the 
 Messiah). 

Saturday, December 7  Luke 1:29-37 

Week 2 –  Bethlehem 
Faith: The Proper Response to the Revelation  

of God's Plan for Fulfilling His Promises 

Sunday, December 8  Isaiah 7:1-14, 8:1-4; Matthew 1:18-23 
Monday, December 9  Genesis 18:1-15, 21:1-8 
Tuesday, December 10  1 Samuel 1:1-19 
Wednesday, December 11  1 Samuel 1:20-2:11 
Thursday, December 12  Luke 1:5-25 
Friday, December 13  Luke 1:26-56 
Saturday, December 14  Luke 1:57-2:7 

Week 3 –  Shepherds 
Joy: The Proper Response to the Good News of the Messiah's Coming 

Sunday, December 15  Luke 2:8-20 
Monday, December 16  John 1:1-18 
Tuesday, December 17  John 3:1-21 
Wednesday, December 18  John 4:1-26 
Thursday, December 19  John 4:27-42 
Friday, December 20  Luke 7:1-10 
Saturday, December 21  Matthew 1:18-2:12 

Week 4 –  Angels 
Peace: The Gifts of the Incarnation to Those Who Receive the Promised Messiah 

Sunday, December 22  Matthew 11:1-6, 25-30 
Monday, December 23  Revelation 21:1-22:5 
Tuesday, December 24  Luke 2:1-20 
Wednesday, December 25  Luke 2:21-38 
 
 
 
 

1ª Semana –  Profetas 
Esperanza: Expectaciones de la Venida del Mesías 

Domingo, Diciembre 1  2 Samuel 7:8-29 
Lunes, Diciembre 2  Salmos 2 
              (Vea también Hechos 4:25-27 y Apoc. 12:5, 19:15) 
Martes, Diciembre 3  Salmos 89:1-29 
Miércoles, Diciembre 4  Salmos 89:30-52 
Jueves, Diciembre 5  Ezequiel 34:23-31 
Viernes, Diciembre 6  Ezequiel 37:24-28 

Note: Estos pasajes de Ezequiel escritos después 
de la muerte del Rey David, mira hacia la venida 
de un nuevo rey del linaje de David (El Mesías). 

 
Sábado, Diciembre 7  Lucas 1:29-37 

2ª Semana –  Belén 
Fe: La Respuesta Apropiada a la Revelación  

del Plan de Dios para el Cumplimiento de su Promesas 

Domingo, Diciembre 8  Isaías 7:1-14, 8:1-4; Mateo 1:18-23 
Lunes, Diciembre 9  Génesis 18:1-15, 21:1-8 
Martes, Diciembre 10  1 Samuel 1:1-19 
Miércoles, Diciembre 11  1 Samuel 1:20-2:11 
Jueves, Diciembre 12  Lucas 1:5-25 
Viernes, Diciembre 13  Lucas 1:26-56 
Sábado, Diciembre 14  Lucas 1:57-2:7 

3ª Semana –  Pastores 
Júbilo: La Respuesta Apropiada a las Buenas Nuevas de la Venida del Mesías  

Domingo, Diciembre 15  Lucas 2:8-20 
Lunes, Diciembre 16  Juan 1:1-18 
Martes, Diciembre 17  Juan 3:1-21 
Miércoles, Diciembre 18  Juan 4:1-26 
Jueves, Diciembre 19  Juan 4:27-42 
Viernes, Diciembre 20  Lucas 7:1-10 
Sábado, Diciembre 21  Mateo 1:18-2:12 

4ª Semana –  Angeles 
Paz: Los Regalos de la Encarnación a aquellos quienes Reciben el Prometido Mesías 

Domingo, Diciembre 22  Mateo 11:1-6, 25-30 
Lunes, Diciembre 23  Apocalipsis 21:1-22:5 
Martes, Diciembre 24  Lucas 2:1-20 
Miércoles, Diciembre 25  Lucas 2:21-38 


